25.60 %
15.00 %
14.00 %
12.00 %
6.40 %
5.20 %
5.00 %
4.00 %
3.00 %
3.00 %
2.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
0.60 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.40 %
0.30 %

100.00 %

Seeding Rate:

(

Date: November 30, 2022
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Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

OBL Wetland Mix - ERNMX-131

Botanical Name

Carex vulpinoidea, PA Ecotype

Carex lurida, PA Ecotype

Carex frankij, PA Ecotype

Carex scoparia, PA Ecotype

Carex stipata, PA Ecotype
Sparganium eurycarpum, PA Ecotype
Elymus virginicus, Madison-NY Ecotype
Verbena hastata, PA Ecotype
Asclepias incarnata, PA Ecotype
Juncus effusus

Bidens cernua, PA Ecotype

Helenium autumnale, PA Ecotype
Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotype
Aster novae-angliae, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium perfoliatum, PA Ecotype
Lobelia siphilitica, PA Ecotype
Scirpus cyperinus, PA Ecotype

Aster prenanthoides, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium fistulosum, PA Ecotype

10 Ibs/acre).

Wet Meadows & Wetlands

Adapts to standing water during part or all of the year. Excellent for obligate wetland mitigation sites; provides nectar for

20 |b per acre, or 1/2 Ib per 1,000 sq ft with a
cover crop. For a cover crop use one of the
following: grain rye (1 Sep to 30 Apr; 30
Ibs/acre), Japanese millet (1 May to 31 Aug; 10
Ibs/acre), or barnyard grass (1 May to 31 Aug;

Common Name

Fox Sedge, PA Ecotype

Lurid Sedge, PA Ecotype

Frank's Sedge, PA Ecotype

Blunt Broom Sedge, PA Ecotype
Awl Sedge, PA Ecotype

Giant Bur Reed, PA Ecotype
Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype
Blue Vervain, PA Ecotype

Swamp Milkweed, PA Ecotype
Soft Rush

Nodding Bur Marigold, PA Ecotype
Common Sneezeweed, PA Ecotype
New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype
New England Aster, PA Ecotype
Boneset, PA Ecotype

Great Blue Lobelia, PA Ecotype
Woolgrass, PA Ecotype

Zigzag Aster, PA Ecotype

Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
28.80
67.20
48.00
81.60
235.20
115.20

10.16

38.40
177.60

48.00
240.00
216.00
264.00
336.00
192.00
480.00
115.20
432.00
273.60

$81.92

pollinators. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While
the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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